October 2012L010393
LS100 Series Positioning Tables
User’s Guide
4985 East Landon Drive Anaheim, CA 92807
e-mail: info@anaheimautomation.com
(714) 992-6990  fax: (714) 992-0471
website: www.anaheimautomation.com
A N A H E I M  A U T O M A T I O N

*All units are in inches
October 2012L010393
Ordering Information:
Cables will be supplied based on the table part number selected. All cables have a mating connector to the table
assembly and have flying leads on the opposite end to connect to Driver/ Controller/ Power Supply Terminals.
Cable P/N Function
CBL-AA4101-10 10ft Limits/Home Sensor Cable with 6 Pin Mating Connector
CBL-AA4102-10 10ft Motor Cable with 8 Pin Mating Connector
CBL-AA4175-10 10ft Encoder Cable with 5 Pin Mating Connector
CBL-AA4266 10ft 23MD Series Motor/Driver with 7 Pin Mating Connector
LS100 - 06 - A - N - 3A - N
Series Travel Options
6 6”
12 12”